
U18F 3k+ -52kg

Gadbois - Repentigny - 10-11 Jan 2026 2026-01-23 10:40:33

0

0

CHIASSON Leiya, QC/Sept-Ile

BYE

0

0

HINS Magalie, QC/Beauce (1k

BYE

0

0

TURMEL Ariane, QC/Shidokan 

BYE

7

0
D-3

DUBE Laurence, QC/Sept-Iles

DIAZ-MARTINEZ Josefina-Isab

WAZ

0

0

MINIER Annabel, QC/St-Paul 

BYE

0

0

MARCOUX Lauralie, QC/Beauce

BYE

10

0
D-4

RODGERS Laurianne, QC/Sept-

BARATA Izis, QC/Jikan (3k+)

FUS

0

0

MITAL Sienna, QC/Haut-Riche

BYE

10

0
D-12

MINIER, A

MARCOUX, L

IPO

10

0
D-11

TURMEL, A

DUBE, L

IPO

10

0
D-10

CHIASSON, L

HINS, M

WIP

10

0
D-13

RODGERS, L

MITAL, S

WIP

10

0
D-21

CHIASSON, L

TURMEL, A

IPO

0

10
D-22

MINIER, A

RODGERS, L HAN

10

0
D-51

CHIASSON, L

RODGERS, L

GSI

0

0

0

0

BYE

DIAZ-MARTINEZ, 

0

0

0

0

BARATA, I

BYE

0

0

BYE

MITAL, S

0

10
D-29

DIAZ-MARTINEZ, 

MARCOUX, L KIK

0

0

BYE

DUBE, L

0

7
D-30

BARATA, I

HINS, M WAZ

10

0
D-39

MITAL, S

MARCOUX, L

IPO

0

7
D-40

DUBE, L

HINS, M WAZ

10

0
D-47

MITAL, S

TURMEL, A

IPO

0

10
D-48

HINS, M

MINIER, A IPO

Results/Résultats

Pos Name/Nom

1

2

3

3

CHIASSON Leiya, QC/Sept-

RODGERS Laurianne, QC/Se

MITAL Sienna, QC/Haut-Ri

MINIER Annabel, QC/St-Pa

Winners bracket/Tableau des gagnants

Repechage/Repêchage


